1U Form Factor
Model Watts +3.3V +5V +12V1 +12V2 -12V +5Vsb -5V Input Voltage SafetySPIxxx1UH
Dimension(L*W*H): 190*100*40.5 (mm)
Min. 0.5A 0.5A 1A 1A 0A 0A 0A
Max. 16A 18A 16A 16A 0.8A 2.5A 0.3A
Min. 0.5A 0.5A 1A 1A 0A 0A 0A
Max. 16A 18A 16A 16A 0.8A 2.5A 0.3A
Min. 0.5A 0.5A 1A 1A 0A 0A 0A

Min 0.1A 0.1A 0.5A 0.5A 0.5A 0A 0A
Max 20A 20A 16A 16A 16A 0.5A 3.5A
SPI500W7BGP
500W Full Range UL/CUL, FCC,
TUV, CB, CE
(1)+3.3V&+5V total output not exceed 130W  (2)Total DC output is 500W
New
Flex Form Factor
Dimension(L*W*H): 150*81.5*40.5 (mm)
SPIxxxFA
Min 0.3A 0.3A 1.0A 0A 0A
Max 10A 13A 10A 0.5A 2A
(1)+3.3V&+5V total output not exceed 85W  (2)Total DC output is 150W
Full Range UL/CUL, FCC,
TUV, CB, CE
SPI150FA 150W
Model Watts +3.3V +5V +12V1 -12V +5Vsb Input Voltage Safety
IPC
14
Photos are for reference purpose only. All contents are suject to change without prior notice.
Dimension(L*W*H): 150*81.5*40.5 (mm)
SPIxxxLE
Min 0.3A 0.3A 1.5A 0A 0A
Max 14A 16A 14A 0.5A 2A
(1)+3.3V&+5V total output not exceed 90W  (2)Total DC output is 180W
Min 0.5A 0.5A 1A 1A 0A 0A
Max 14A 16A 16A 10A 0.8A 2.5A
(1)+3.3V&+5V total output not exceed 110W  (2)Total DC output is 220W
Min 0.5A 0.5A 1A 1A 0A 0A
Max 16A 18A 16A 10A 0.8A 2.5A
(1)+3.3V&+5V total output not exceed 130W  (2)Total DC output is 270W
220W Full Range UL/CUL, FCC,
TUV, CB, CE
SPI270LE
SPI180LE 180W Full Range UL/CUL, FCC,
TUV, CB, CE
SPI220LE
270W Full Range UL/CUL, FCC,
TUV, CB, CE
Model Watts +3.3V +5V +12V1 +12V2 -12V +5Vsb Input Voltage Safety
Dimension(L*W*H): 150*81.5*40.5 (mm)
SPIxxxF4BN
Min 0.3A 0.3A 1.0A 0A 0A
Max 6A 8A 4A 0.3A 2A
(1)+3.3V&+5V total output not exceed 50W  (2)+3.3V&+5V$+12Vtotal output not exceed 86.4W
Min 0.3A 0.3A 1.0A 0A 0A
Max 10A 13A 10A 0.3A 2A
(1)+3.3V&+5V total output not exceed 85W  (2)Total DC output is 150W
Min 0.3A 0.3A 1.0A 0A 0A
Max 14A 16A 14A 0.3A 2A
(1)+3.3V&+5V total output not exceed 90W  (2)Total DC output is 180W
Min 0.3A 0.3A 1.0A 0A 0A
Max 14A 16A 14A 0.5A 2A
(1)+3.3V&+5V total output not exceed 90W  (2)Total DC output is 200W
100W Full Range UL/CUL, FCC,
TUV, CB, CE
SPI150F4BN 150W Full Range UL/CUL, FCC,
TUV, CB, CE
SPI100F4BN
SPI180F4BN 180W Full Range UL/CUL, FCC,
TUV, CB, CE
SPI200F4BN 200W Full Range UL/CUL, FCC,
TUV, CB, CE
Dimension(L*W*H): 150*81.5*40.5 (mm)
SPIxxxF4BBX Model Watts +3.3V +5V +12V1 +12V2 -12V +5Vsb Input Voltage Safety
Model Watts +3.3V +5V +12V1 -12V +5Vsb Input Voltage Safety

250W Full Range
Model Watts +3.3V +5V +12V1 -12V +5Vsb Input Voltage Safety
IPC
15
Photos are for reference purpose only. All contents are suject to change without prior notice.
Dimension(L*W*H): 150*81.5*40.3 (mm)
Flex Fanless
Min 0.5A 0.3A 1A 0A 0.1A
Max 6A 8A 8A 0.4A 1.5A
(1)+3.3V&+5V total output not exceed 45W (2)+3.3V&+5V&+12V total output not exceed 110W
Min 0.5A 0.3A 0.5A 0A 0A
Max 6A 6A 8A 0.3A 1.5A
(1)+3.3V&+5V total output not exceed 43W (2)+3.3V&+5V&+12V total output not exceed 140W
115/230VAC UL/CUL, FCC,
TUV, CB, CE
SPI150TNH 150W 115/230VAC UL/CUL, FCC,
TUV, CB, CE
SPI120GNF 120W
Flex Fanless
Model Watts +3.3V +5V +12V1 -12V +5Vsb Input Voltage Safety
ATX Form Factor
Dimension(L*W*H): 140*150*86 (mm)

New
New
New
IPC
18
Photos are for reference purpose only. All contents are suject to change without prior notice.
SFX Form Factor
Dimension(L*W*H): 100*125*63.5 (mm)
SPIxxxS6BX
Min 0.3A 0.5A 1A 0A 0A 0A
Max 12A 14A 14A 0.3A 2.5A 0.2A
(1)+3.3V&+5V total output not exceed 80W (2)Total DC output is 200W
Min 0.3A 0.5A 1A 0A 0A 0A
Max 14A 17A 18A 0.3A 2.5A 0.2A
(1)+3.3V&+5V total output not exceed 90W (2)Total DC output is 250W
SPI200S6BN 200W Full Range UL/CUL, FCC,
TUV, CB, CE
SPI250S6BB
250W Full Range UL/CUL, FCC,
TUV, CB, CE